Planning Applications Validated - Valid Only

For the Period:- 22/08/2022 to 26/08/2022

Reference Number DEA Proposal Location
Description

LA01/2022/0898/0

LA01/2022/0899/F

LA01/2022/0900/F
LA01/2022/0901/F

LA01/2022/0902/F

LA01/2022/0903/F

LA01/2022/0904/RM

LA01/2022/0905/F

LA01/2022/0906/F

LA01/2022/0907/F
LA01/2022/0908/F
LA01/2022/0909/F

LA01/2022/0910/F

LA01/2022/0911/A

Ballymoney

Benbradagh

Causeway

Ballymoney

The Glens

The Glens

The Glens

The Glens

Benbradagh

Causeway
Causeway

Benbradagh

Causeway

The Glens

Site of Dwelling and Garage on a farm (Renewal of Outline Planning Permission LA01/2018/0339/0)

Access ramp and complimentary stairway to rear of existing building on-site

Alterations and extension to existing dwelling with detached garage

Extension of existing car park to allow for additional 24 car spaces

Rear 2 storey extension, side single and part two storey extension, alterations to front and side elevations
and associated site works

Proposed two storey side extension to provide additional bedroom, bootroom and WC to ground floor and
kitchen/living/dining areas and balcony to first floor with alterations to existing dwelling including dormer
window to front elevation.

Dwelling and Garage

Proposed Guesthouse and associated site works

Proposed battery energy storage system (BESS) 150MWh (75MW/2hrs), new access and ancillary
development.

Replacement of existing exterior stores to rear of dwelling with snug and utility room

Single storey extension to right side of dwelling

Proposed two storey extension to side and rear of existing dwelling including conversion of attic to first floor

accommodation and detached workshop/garden room studio building

Erection of Wind Turbine with a 40m hub height and 27m blade length, associated 2no electricity cabinets
and site works

Provision of new shop signage fascia and drop legs to incorporate new 3d internally illuminated lettering,
with new vinyl applied window graphics
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158m South East of
243 Garryduff Road, Dunloy

Dungiven Sports Pavilion,
3 Chapel Road, Dungiven

14 Lever Road, Portstewart

Robinson Hospital
Newal Road, Ballymoney

7 Cushendall Road,
Ballycastle

4 Cushendall Road,
Ballycastle

60 metres West of
46 Ballyvennaght Road,
Ballyvoy, Ballycastle

Site 220m SW of
61 Kilnadore Road,
Cushendall, Ballymena

Lands approx. 115m East of
41 Ballyavelin Road, Limavady

180 Causeway Road, Bushmills
15 Millrush Drive, Portstewart

136 Glenhead Road,
Limavady

Lands approx. 473m NE of
12 Gateside Road, Coleraine

EUROSPAR
6-8 Ramoan Road, Ballycastle
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LA01/2022/0913/F

LA01/2022/0914/F

LA01/2022/0915/F

LA01/2022/0916/RM

LA01/2022/0917/F

LA01/2022/0918/F

LA01/2022/0919/0

LA01/2022/0920/0

LA01/2022/0921/0

LA01/2022/0922/F

LA01/2022/0923/F

LA01/2022/0924/0

Benbradagh

Bann

Causeway

Bann

Benbradagh

The Glens

Limavady

The Glens

Benbradagh

Bann

Causeway

Bann

Proposed alterations, refurbishment, extension and change of use of existing Dutch barns to provide
Wedding Facility (as farm diversification) to include replacement of one portion of curved roof with new
pitched roof (ridge height raised approx.1.6m) with associated car parking and all associated works

Proposed agricultural building

Retention of existing change of use from retail unit to residential unit for commercial short term rental and
associated internal alterations with proposed boundary fence around privately owned space on Causeway
Street

Proposed dwelling and detached garage

Expansion of facilities at existing Caugh Hill Water Treatment Works to include development of new MIEX
treatment building, brine storage tanks, salt saturator building and transfer pump kiosk and associated
ancillary works

Demolition of 3no Dwellings, 2no Replacement Dwellings to Main Street with 9 new Dwellings to the rear
accessed by a new road.

Proposed corner infill site between 84 Lomond Road & 164 Carrowclare Road under PPS 21 CTY2a &
CTY8

Proposed erection of replacement dwelling and associated site works

Proposed site "B" for replacement dwelling (replacing previous No. 97 Carnamuff Road)

Mobile concessionary trading trailer for multiple catering and other trading activity including the sale of hot
food, beverages and snacks.

Reduction in height of the mono ridge roof to the private amenity space facing Kerr Street from 1100m high
to 700mm high and the provision of 1100mm high glass balustrading along the front of the amenity space
facing Kerr Street

Proposed Dwelling
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194 Legavallon Road,
Dungiven

55m North of
9 Agivey Road, Kilrea

Unit 1 Peninsula Apartments,
10 Causeway Street,
Portrush

Lands 66m East of No.

31 Bellany Road, Articlave
Caugh Hill WTW

69 Banagher Road,
Dungiven

14-18 Main Street, Ballintoy

Corner Site Between

84 Lomond Road, Limavady
and 164 Carrowclare Road,
Limavady

Approx. 200m East of
15 Cairns Road, Cushendall

Site at 97 Carnamuff Road,
Ballykelly

Land at Garvagh Forest,
Main Street, Garvagh
Apartment 7,

5 Kerr Street, Portrush

Site to west side to
3 Ardreagh Road, Aghadowey
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