For the Period:- 22/08/2022 to 26/08/2022

Reference Number	DEA Description	Proposal	Location
LA01/2022/0898/O	Ballymoney	Site of Dwelling and Garage on a farm (Renewal of Outline Planning Permission LA01/2018/0339/O)	158m South East of 243 Garryduff Road, Dunloy
LA01/2022/0899/F	Benbradagh	Access ramp and complimentary stairway to rear of existing building on-site	Dungiven Sports Pavilion, 3 Chapel Road, Dungiven
LA01/2022/0900/F	Causeway	Alterations and extension to existing dwelling with detached garage	14 Lever Road, Portstewart
LA01/2022/0901/F	Ballymoney	Extension of existing car park to allow for additional 24 car spaces	Robinson Hospital Newal Road, Ballymoney
LA01/2022/0902/F	The Glens	Rear 2 storey extension, side single and part two storey extension, alterations to front and side elevations and associated site works	7 Cushendall Road, Ballycastle
LA01/2022/0903/F	The Glens	Proposed two storey side extension to provide additional bedroom, bootroom and WC to ground floor and kitchen/living/dining areas and balcony to first floor with alterations to existing dwelling including dormer window to front elevation.	4 Cushendall Road, Ballycastle
LA01/2022/0904/RM	The Glens	Dwelling and Garage	60 metres West of 46 Ballyvennaght Road, Ballyvoy, Ballycastle
LA01/2022/0905/F	The Glens	Proposed Guesthouse and associated site works	Site 220m SW of 61 Kilnadore Road, Cushendall, Ballymena
LA01/2022/0906/F	Benbradagh	Proposed battery energy storage system (BESS) 150MWh (75MW/2hrs), new access and ancillary development.	Lands approx. 115m East of 41 Ballyavelin Road, Limavady
LA01/2022/0907/F	Causeway	Replacement of existing exterior stores to rear of dwelling with snug and utility room	180 Causeway Road, Bushmills
LA01/2022/0908/F	Causeway	Single storey extension to right side of dwelling	15 Millrush Drive, Portstewart
LA01/2022/0909/F	Benbradagh	Proposed two storey extension to side and rear of existing dwelling including conversion of attic to first floor accommodation and detached workshop/garden room studio building	136 Glenhead Road, Limavady
LA01/2022/0910/F	Causeway	Erection of Wind Turbine with a 40m hub height and 27m blade length, associated 2no electricity cabinets and site works	Lands approx. 473m NE of 12 Gateside Road, Coleraine
LA01/2022/0911/A	The Glens	Provision of new shop signage fascia and drop legs to incorporate new 3d internally illuminated lettering, with new vinyl applied window graphics	EUROSPAR 6-8 Ramoan Road, Ballycastle

For the Period:- 22/08/2022 to 26/08/2022

Reference Number	DEA Description	Proposal	Location
LA01/2022/0913/F	Benbradagh	Proposed alterations, refurbishment, extension and change of use of existing Dutch barns to provide Wedding Facility (as farm diversification) to include replacement of one portion of curved roof with new pitched roof (ridge height raised approx.1.6m) with associated car parking and all associated works	194 Legavallon Road, Dungiven
LA01/2022/0914/F	Bann	Proposed agricultural building	55m North of 9 Agivey Road, Kilrea
LA01/2022/0915/F	Causeway	Retention of existing change of use from retail unit to residential unit for commercial short term rental and associated internal alterations with proposed boundary fence around privately owned space on Causeway Street	Unit 1 Peninsula Apartments, 10 Causeway Street, Portrush
LA01/2022/0916/RM	Bann	Proposed dwelling and detached garage	Lands 66m East of No. 31 Bellany Road, Articlave
LA01/2022/0917/F	Benbradagh	Expansion of facilities at existing Caugh Hill Water Treatment Works to include development of new MIEX treatment building, brine storage tanks, salt saturator building and transfer pump kiosk and associated ancillary works	Caugh Hill WTW 69 Banagher Road, Dungiven
LA01/2022/0918/F	The Glens	Demolition of 3no Dwellings, 2no Replacement Dwellings to Main Street with 9 new Dwellings to the rear accessed by a new road.	14-18 Main Street, Ballintoy
LA01/2022/0919/O	Limavady	Proposed corner infill site between 84 Lomond Road & 164 Carrowclare Road under PPS 21 CTY2a & CTY8	Corner Site Between 84 Lomond Road, Limavady and 164 Carrowclare Road, Limavady
LA01/2022/0920/O	The Glens	Proposed erection of replacement dwelling and associated site works	Approx. 200m East of 15 Cairns Road, Cushendall
LA01/2022/0921/O	Benbradagh	Proposed site "B" for replacement dwelling (replacing previous No. 97 Carnamuff Road)	Site at 97 Carnamuff Road, Ballykelly
LA01/2022/0922/F	Bann	Mobile concessionary trading trailer for multiple catering and other trading activity including the sale of hot food, beverages and snacks.	Land at Garvagh Forest, Main Street, Garvagh
LA01/2022/0923/F	Causeway	Reduction in height of the mono ridge roof to the private amenity space facing Kerr Street from 1100m high to 700mm high and the provision of 1100mm high glass balustrading along the front of the amenity space facing Kerr Street	Apartment 7, 5 Kerr Street, Portrush
LA01/2022/0924/O	Bann	Proposed Dwelling	Site to west side to 3 Ardreagh Road, Aghadowey